LP2980
Micropower 50 mA Ultra Low-Dropout Regulator
Features
 Ultra low dropout voltage
 Output voltage accuracy 0.5% (A Grade)
 Guaranteed 50mA output current
 Smallest possible size (SOT-23, micro SMD package)

 Over temperature/over current protection
 −40˚C to +125˚C junction temperature range
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LP2980IM5-3.0/TR SOT-23-5 L02B REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LP2980IM5-3.3/TR SOT-23-5 L00B REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LP2980IM5-5.0/TR SOT-23-5 L01B REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LP2980AIM5-3.0/TR SOT-23-5 L02A REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LP2980AIM5-3.3/TR SOT-23-5 L00A REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LP2980AIM5-5.0/TR SOT-23-5 L01A REEL 3000pcs/Reel
SOT-23-5
LP2980